
2023_Beef_Order_Form_HC_V1

 BEEF ORDER FORM 

 

$150 

$200 

$400 

$800 

“I lean beef!” 
Holy Cow Grassfed 

113 PO Box
Harrah, WA 98933

509 848-2598 The Farm House 
509-985-9457 Janelle's Cell

Make Checks Payable to: Holy Cow Grassfed 

Name: ______________________________________________________________________ 

Address: _____________________________________________________________________ 

City: ________________________________  State: __________  Zip Code: _______________ 

Phone: ________________________________   Alt Phone: ____________________________ 

E-Mail: ______________________________________________________________________

Choose One 

____ Farm Pick-Up is Free  ____ Shipping Cost (Refrigeration Truck) $150.00 (Depending Location) 

Once the deposit has cleared, your order will be reserved. Please note, deposits are non-refundable. 

Balance must be paid and secured in full prior to shipping or picking up at the farm. 

Hanging Weight 

Cost Per Lb. 

Approx Hanging 

Weight in Lbs. 

Approx. 

Cost 

Minimum 

Deposit 

Beef 

Sizes 

___ 1/8 Beef 

___ 1/4 Beef 

___ 1/2 Beef 

___ Whole Beef 

$8.25 

$8.00 

$7.75 

$7.50 

75 

150 

300 

600 

$618.75 

$1,200.00 

$2,325.00 

$4500.00 

___ Top Sirloin Ground Beef – Extra lean 90% - 10 Lbs. @ $9.75/Lb. and 20Lbs @ $9.50/Lb. (without shipping) 

Special Delicacies 

___ Tongue S25.00   ___ Cheeks $25.00  ___ Ox-tail 25.00 (most nutritious and flavorful for making bone broth) 

Certified Inspected Producer – Angus / Wagu Kobe Beef – Pasture Grass Grower

Customer Signature: __________________________________________  Date of Order: _________________ 

Sales Tax Included in All Prices  / Prices Subject to change

___ Liver $10.00/Lb.   ___ Kidney - $10.00   ___ Heart - $25.00 

___ Grassfed Beef Bones Free to our Customers  

Grassfed Beef Cook Book - Great for first time grassfed beef cooks 




