### **BEEF ORDER FORM**



# "I ♥lean beef!"

Holy Cow Grassfed 113 PO Box Harrah, WA 98933

509 848-2598 The Farm House 509-985-9457 Janelle's Cell

### Make Checks Payable to: Holy Cow Grassfed

#### Sales Tax Included in All Prices / Prices Subject to change

Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Phone:	Alt Phone:		
E-Mail:			

<u>Beef</u> <u>Sizes</u>	<u>Minimum</u> <u>Deposit</u>	Hanging Weight Cost Per Lb.	Approx Hanging Weight in Lbs.	<u>Approx.</u> <u>Cost</u>
1/8 Beef	\$150	\$8.25	75	\$618.75
1/4 Beef	\$200	\$8.00	150	\$1,200.00
1/2 Beef	\$400	\$7.75	300	\$2,325.00
Whole Beef	\$800	\$7.50	600	\$4500.00

\_\_\_\_ Top Sirloin Ground Beef – Extra lean 90% - 10 Lbs. @ \$9.75/Lb. and 20Lbs @ \$9.50/Lb. (without shipping)

# **Special Delicacies**

\_\_\_\_ Tongue S25.00 \_\_\_\_ Cheeks \$25.00 \_\_\_\_ Ox-tail 25.00 (most nutritious and flavorful for making bone broth)

\_\_\_\_ Liver \$10.00/Lb. \_\_\_\_ Kidney - \$10.00 \_\_\_\_ Heart - \$25.00

\_\_\_\_ Grassfed Beef Bones Free to our Customers

Grassfed Beef Cook Book - Great for first time grassfed beef cooks

# Choose One

**Farm Pick-Up** is Free **\_\_\_\_\_Shipping Cost** (Refrigeration Truck) **\$150.00** (Depending Location) Once the deposit has cleared, your order will be reserved. Please note, deposits are non-refundable. Balance must be paid and secured in full prior to shipping or picking up at the farm.



#### Certified Inspected Producer – Angus / Wagu Kobe Beef – Pasture Grass Grower

Customer Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_ Date of Order: \_\_\_\_\_